
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.
1

2

6

4

3

8

7

11

9

10

Name
Fekete Róbert

Drobek Zsolt

Szeszler Dávid

De Vescovi László

Fally György

Bicskei Miklós

Kerék Balázs

Papp Ádám

Kiss Miklós

Szekér Zoltán

Max. Laps
17

17

16

16

16

15

15

13

13

11

Total Tm
10:16.094

10:30.083

10:25.309

10:31.932

10:31.993

9:42.036

10:20.521

10:16.296

10:25.596

9:25.072

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
34.755

34.160

35.161

36.683

36.916

34.937

36.144

36.962

39.158

36.406

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

RCOR V. forduló
idõmérõ

1:8 elektromos
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